
Tuesday 8th June

KEY DATES SUMMER 2021

Tuesday 8th June T6 Swimming

Wednesday 9th June T5 & 6 Sponsored Silence for Wildlife
T5 Bookmarks on sale after school

Thursday 10th June School Grounds Clean Up 9.30-12.00
(parent volunteers welcome)

Thursday 10th June T6 watching Cheshire College Play

Thursday 10th June T4 Holy Communion Lesson (3.15-4.00pm)

Friday 11th June Class and Individual Photos for whole school

Tuesday 15th June T6 Swimming

Tuesday 15th June TR Nature Walk in Stanney Woods

Thursday 17th June T4 Holy Communion Lesson (3.15-4.00pm)

Thursday 17th June T2 Nature Walk in Stanney Woods
T5 Nature Walk in Stanney Woods

Thursday 17th June/Friday 18th June Willow Weaving on the playground

Friday 18th June WWF Wildlife Picnic- whole school
T3 Wildlife Scoot
T4 Wildlife Walk

Tuesday 22nd June T6 Swimming

Tuesday 22nd June T3 Nature Walk in Stanney Woods
T4 Nature Walk in Stanney Woods

Tuesday 22nd June School Grounds Clean Up 4.00-6.00pm
(parent volunteers welcome)

Tuesday 22nd and Wednesday 23rd
June

Drumfit Team visiting St Bernard’s from America

Wednesday 23rd June T6 Nature Walk in Stanney Woods



Thursday 24th June T4 Holy Communion Lesson (3.15-4.00pm)

Thursday 24th June T1 Nature Walk in Stanney Woods

Friday 25th June TR Wildlife run/walk
T2 Wildlife Walk
T6 Personal Safety Awareness Session
T3 Wildlife Art on sale after school

Saturday 26th June 12.00 First Holy Communion Team 4

Tuesday 29th June T6 Swimming

Tuesday 6th July T5 Brass and Woodwind concert (if COVID regulations
allow, it will be an outdoor concert for parents to attend)

Wednesday 7th and Thursday 8th July New Class activities (children meet their new teacher)

Monday 12th July T3 Ukulele Concert  (if COVID regulations allow, it will be
an outdoor concert for parents to attend)

Thursday 15th July T6 Leavers Assembly 10am (arrangements for this to be
sent home at a later date)

Friday 16th July Class Parties (come to school in party clothes)
School closes at 1pm
No after school club

Mr Jevons          Miss Reid

Head Teacher    Assistant Head


